UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Lehi Metro Water District
2022
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000006

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

10,821,796,821 156,533,481

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
714,786,441 71,588.27

4,717.69
305.85
319.29
5,342.83
66,245.44
COLLECTION RATE
92.54%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,097.43
533.09
223.05
(187.02)
4,566.55
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
3,695.84 69.55 3,765.39
6,100.03
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 68,477.35
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



