## UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Lehi Metro Water District			TAX YEAR	2022	DATE:	March 31, 2023
	2022	2021	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000006	0.000008					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			10,821,796,821	156,533,481	714,786,441		71,588.27
TREASURER'S RE UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	LIEF					4,717.69 305.85 319.29	5,342.83
CURRENT YEAR TAX CO	DLLECTION						66,245.44
CURRENT YEAR COLLE					COLLECTION RATE 92.54%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VI GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLL REALLOCATION OF PER TOTAL OTHER COLL	ECTIONS: SONAL PROPERTY					3,997.43 533.09 223.05 (187.02)	4,566.55
DELINQUENT COLLECT	IONS				TAVEC		
TOTAL DELINQUENT CC	DLLECTION:				TAXES 3,695.84	PEN & INTEREST 69.55	3,765.39
TAX INCREMENT PAID 1	O RDA PROJECTS						6,100.03
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							68,477.35

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER